——— THAIL RUN——

LYApar . R

Marlete
Os Arretados

LIGA ALAGOANA DE TRAIL E TREKKING

Course : STRONG SOLO FEMININO

Distance : 12700m

Time : 2:23:04,132 (11'16"/km)

00:30:23

00:20:49 00:51:12
00:46:17 01:37:29
00:39:41 02:17:10
00:05:54 02:23:04

3860m
2200m
3000m
3000m

550m

PARIPUEIRA - AL 31.10.2021
LATT

12/14 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Ana Paula 1:24:49,824
2. Ninha 1:29:35,863
3. Sil 1:31:10,031

7'52"/km
9'28"/km
15'26"/km
13'14"/km
10'44"/km
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